Jey

Jey 2

Codigo L Acabado S
991.617 147 cava cepillado 15
991.618 197 cava cepillado 15
991.619 247 cava cepillado 15
991.620 297 cava cepillado 15
991.621 347 cava cepillado 15
991.622 397 cava cepillado 15
991.623 447 cava cepillado 10
991.624 497 cava cepillado 10
991.625 597 cava cepillado 10
991.626 697 cava cepillado 10
991.627 797 cava cepillado 10
991.628 897 cava cepillado 5
991.629 997 cava cepillado ks
991.630 1197 cava cepillado 6

Cédigo L Acabado N
991.631 147 cava cepillado 15
991.632 197 cava cepillado 15
991.633 247 cava cepillado 15
991.634 297 cava cepillado 15
991.635 347 cava cepillado 15
991.636 397 cava cepillado 15
991.637 447 cava cepillado 10
991.638 497 cava cepillado 10
991.639 597 cava cepillado 10
991.640 697 cava cepillado 10
991.641 797 cava cepillado 10
991.642 897 cava cepillado )
991.643 997 cava cepillado )
991.644 1197 cava cepillado 5]
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Jey 2

Codigo L Acabado @ Codigo L Acabado @
991.111 147 efecto inox 15 991.411 147 efecto inox 15
991.112 197 efecto inox 15 991.412 197 efecto inox 15
991.113 247 efecto inox 15 991.413 247 efecto inox 15
991.114 297 efecto inox 15 991.414 297 efecto inox 15
991.115 347 efecto inox 15 991.415 347 efecto inox 15
991.116 397 efecto inox 15 991.416 397 efecto inox 15
991.117 447 efecto inox 10 991.417 447 efecto inox 10
991.118 497 efecto inox 10 991.418 497 efecto inox 10
991.119 597 efecto inox 10 991.419 597 efecto inox 10
991.120 697 efecto inox 10 991.420 697 efecto inox 10
991.121 797 efecto inox 10 991.421 797 efecto inox 10
991.122 897 efecto inox 5 991.422 897 efecto inox 5
991.123 997 efecto inox 5 991.423 997 efecto inox 5
991.124 1197 efecto inox 5 991.424 1197 efecto inox 5
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B 02 Aluminio

Cddigo
991.801
991.802
991.803
991.804
991.805
991.806
991.807
991.808
991.809
991.810
991.811
991.812
991.813
991.814
991.815

02.59

L

147
197
247
297
347
397
447
497
597
697
797
897
997
1197
3.000

Acabado

blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
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15
15
15
15
15

10
10

10
10

15

Cadigo
991.831
991.832
991.833
991.834
991.835
991.836
991.837
991.838
991.839
991.840
991.841
991.842
991.843
991.844
991.845

Jey 2

L

147
197
247
297
347
397
447
497
597
697
797
897
997
1197
3.000

Acabado

blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate
blanco mate

15
15
15
15
15

10
10

10
10

15
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Jey

Cédigo L Acabado g Cédigo L Acabado ==
991.816 147 negro mate 15 991.846 147 negro mate 15
991.817 197 negro mate 15 991.847 197 negro mate 15
991.818 247 negro mate 15 991.848 247 negro mate 15
991.819 297 negro mate 15 991.849 297 negro mate 15
991.820 347 negro mate 15 991.850 347 negro mate 15
991.821 397 negro mate 15 991.851 397 negro mate 15
991.822 447 negro mate 10 991.852 447 negro mate 10
991.823 497 negro mate 10 991.853 497 negro mate 10
991.824 597 negro mate 10 991.854 597 negro mate 10
991.825 697 negro mate 10 991.855 697 negro mate 10
991.826 797 negro mate 10 991.856 797 negro mate 10
991.827 897 negro mate 5 991.857 897 negro mate 5
991.828 997 negro mate 5 991.858 997 negro mate 5
991.829 1197 negro mate 5 991.859 1197 negro mate 5
991.830 3.000 negro mate 15 991.860 3.000 negro mate 15
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